
Thabazimbi – Residents of Thabazimbi received an 
unexpected visitor last week — a young cheetah cub who had 
lost her way. Thanks to the quick response of local wildlife 
heroes, the frightened feline’s story had a happy ending.
On Tuesday 21 October 2025, at around 06:20, Jaco Havenga 
received a call from a Spitskop resident who spotted a lone 
cheetah cub wandering the area. Jaco immediately contacted 
Dr Jana Pauwels from Kwaggasvley Veterinary Services to 
assist with the capture.
Although the team couldn’t locate the cub that morning, a video 
later surfaced on a local WhatsApp group showing the young 
cheetah roaming the streets of Thabazimbi. When Jaco and Dr 
Pauwels rushed to the scene, the vet couldn’t safely dart her 
due to limited visibility.
Three days later, on 24 October, the elusive cub reappeared — 
this time in Regorogile Extension 5. A startled 
resident discovered her while emptying a 
basin outside. Fearing for their safety, the 
family retreated indoors and called for help.
Once again, Jaco and Dr Pauwels responded, 
joined by veterinary associate Pikkie van 
Aardt. This time, Dr Pauwels successfully 
darted and examined the young cheetah — 
a 10-month-old female, slightly underfed but 
otherwise healthy. The vet concluded that 
she had likely become separated from her 
mother under unknown circumstances.
The cub has since been safely transported 
to a rehabilitation centre in Johannesburg, 
where experts will care for her until she’s 
ready to reunite with her mother, who has 
been located on a nearby game farm outside 
Thabazimbi.

“It was an honour working alongside Dr Pauwels in capturing 
and protecting the young female cub,” said Jaco Havenga. 
“Seeing her safe brings great relief.”
Dr Pauwels, who hails from Belgium and has worked in South 
Africa since 2016, said she loves the thrill of working with 
wildlife. “Would you rather inject Chihuahuas in an office,” she 
laughed, “or dart giraffes from a helicopter?” 
She also urged the public to never harm wild animals, 
especially cheetahs. “They are shy, careful creatures who 
avoid confrontation. Please call professionals — Marakele, 
Thaba Fire and Rescue, or the police — if you spot one.”
Thanks to calm thinking, teamwork, and compassion, 
Thabazimbi’s wild wanderer is now safe — and one step closer 
to finding her way home.
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LOST 
SPOTS 
FOUND The rescued cheetah cub 

rests peacefully beside 
Dr Jana Pauwels and Pikkie 

van Aardt, relieved that all 
worked out for the better.
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The darting moment — a 
delicate operation to ensure 
the young cheetah’s safety.

Cheetah Cub 
Rescued 
in Thabazimbi



COMMISSION ON RESTITUTION OF LAND RIGHTS
OFFICE OF THE REGIONAL LAND CLAIMS COMMISSIONER: LIMPOPO
Polokwane Offices: Koos Smit Building 61 Biccard Street Tel 015 495 1912 / Thabakgolo Nedbank Building  
13th - 15th Floor, 50-58 Landros Mare Street Polokwane, Tel 495 2389 | Vhembe District Office, Old Mutual Building, 
62 Mphephu Drive, Thohoyandou, 0950, Tel: 015 495 1882, or 015 495 2055

NOTICE OF SERVICE OF THE FURTHER AMENDED REFERRAL 
REPORT ON THE 9TH DEFENDANT IN TERMS OF RULE 38 (4) 
OF THE RESTITUTION OF THE LAND RIGHTS ACT 1 OF 1994

NOTICE is hereby served to Cornelius Hendrik Wolmarans, the 9th Defendant in this matter, whose full and 
further particulars are to the participating party above, unknown; to urgently contact any of the below-stated official 
contacts with regards to a registered farm under his name, Portion 0 of Farm Port Elizabeth, 199 KP, 
Thabazimbi, that is a subject of litigation before the Land Claim Court in Randburg, Trust Bank Building, corner 
Kent and Hill streets, under the above stated case number (e-mail- registrar@landclaims.org.za). 

Anyone who knows the whereabouts of the abovementioned person may contact official or office of the participating party above. Failing to comply with this 
notice within thirty (30) days from the date of the publication, the Court may deal with the matter in the manner it deem fit as if the matter in respect to the farm is 
unopposed and or the said registered owner intend to abide by the Court’s decision on the matter.

TAKE FURTHER NOTICE that you must in writing, appoint an attorney of record to represent you or state address at which you will accept service of further 
documents herein and file a response to the further amended referral report filed by the participating party (to be given to you upon contacting official).

The office of the Participating party is at no. 58 Landros Mare, 14th Floor Thabakgolo Building, Polokwane 0700, Tel no. 015 495 2400, Sebolaishi.Mogale@dlrrd.
gov.za.

Kind Regards 
Ms. Molepo (The State Attorney, Pretoria). 
Salu building, Cnr Thabo Sehume and Francis Baard Streets

Rooiberg arrests after truck battery theft — 
SUSPECTS RELEASED ON WARNING

Van der Walt assault case 
postponed yet again

Rooiberg – Police in Rooiberg acted swiftly after 
two truck batteries were stolen from a chicken 
project yard site office in the RDP section early on 
Sunday morning, 26 October 2025.
According to Limpopo Provincial Police 
spokesperson, colonel Malesela Ledwaba, 
three suspects — Manamela Alfred Khuto (24), 
Jan Mabiletsa Mpho (23), and Gideon Nkomo 
Ditshele (29) — were arrested after community 
members and Bavaria Security personnel joined 

the police to track footprints leading into nearby 
bushes. The men were found with suspected 
stolen wire cables and later linked to the stolen 
truck batteries, which were recovered at one of 
their homes.
The trio appeared before the Thabazimbi 
Magistrate’s Court on Monday, 27 October 2025, 
and were released on warning. Their next court 
appearance is set for 4 December 2025. Police 
investigations are continuing.

Thabazimbi – The drawn-out legal 
battle of Leon and Monique van der 
Walt continues, as the assault case 
against André Wynand Hoffman 
faced yet another postponement. 
The case, which appeared in court 
on Monday, 27 October 2025, 
has now been rescheduled to 17 
November 2025.
The Van der Walts have endured 
months of uncertainty since 
the alleged assault on Leon in 
September 2024. Each court 
appearance brings renewed hope 
— and fresh frustration.
Leon and Monique remain 
unwavering in their determination 
to see justice served, supported 
by their faith and a steadfast 
community that continues to stand 
behind them.

Platina Drive No. 10, Thabazimbi, Limpopo, 1387, Size: 9,078 m²  
(Nine thousand and seventy-eight square metres) 

Details: • Current lease agreement in place for the property (can be 
upheld or cancelled). • Registered tower lease on a 10m x 10m section 
of the property, with annual escalation, registered against the title deed. 
Property Features: • Main Office Building: Includes boardroom, open-plan area, private offices, small kitchen, 
and separate men’s and ladies’ toilets. • Security Office with steel lockers • Ablution Block: Showers, toilets, and 
additional office/storage space • 8 x Lockup Units: Each 6.3m deep x 3.55m wide x 3.05m high • 4 x IBR Sheds: Each 
10.4m deep x 4.3m wide x 3.8m high • Large Lapa • Fenced off concrete slabs • Massive Industrial Concrete Slab 
connecting all buildings and the lapa •  Extras: • Security system • JoJo tank with pressure pump

Contact Seller:

Len Lombard | 081 389 2846

FOR SALE
PRICE REDUCED 

FROM R3,300,000 to 
R2,900,000 

(R2.9 million)

View by appointment only, 
INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY

Lease income on this 
property is more than 

20 year bond repayment if 
you don’t pay any deposit.

WANT TO PLACE AN ADVERT?
CALL 014 592 3257

Leon and Monique van der Walt remain steadfast in their pursuit of justice as the assault 
case faces yet another postponement, now set for 17 November 2025.
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Cuban Dr faces theft charge at Thabazimbi Hospital
Thabazimbi – A 54-year-old Cuban medical 
doctor, Dr Yamilet Castaneda, appeared before 
the Thabazimbi Magistrates’ Court on Thursday, 
23 October 2025, on a charge of theft of 
medication from the Thabazimbi Hospital.
According to colonel Malesela Ledwaba, the 

incident took place on 2 September 2025 at 
around 06:45, when a hospital security officer 
performed a routine search at the main gate. 
During the inspection, unauthorised medication 
was found in the doctor’s bag. The officer 
immediately reported the matter, leading to a 

further search of Dr Castaneda’s office — where 
additional medication was discovered.
Following the report to the police, the suspect 
was arrested upon her return from Cuba on 
Wednesday, 22 October 2025, after allegedly 
travelling abroad soon after the incident.

Dr Castaneda was released on a warning, and the 
case has been postponed to 28 November 2025 
for further investigations. 

R510’s Safety in Question Again
Thabazimbi – The notorious 
R510 road once again lived up 
to its dangerous reputation this 
past weekend, with two separate 
accidents reported on Sunday, 26 
October 2025 — both attended by 
Thaba Fire and Rescue and local 
emergency services.
The first collision occurred just 
after midnight near Platina Mine. 
Around 00:30 am, two vehicles 
were involved in a head-on 
collision, followed shortly by 
another vehicle crashing into the 
first accident scene. Two people 
sustained serious injuries, while 
another suffered 
minor injuries. 
The scene was 
swiftly attended 
by Thaba Fire and 
Rescue, Netcare 
911 (Thabazimbi), 
P&K Towing and 
Recovery, and 
SAPS Northam.
Later that 
afternoon, at 
a p p r o x i m a t e l y 
17:00, another 
accident was reported about 20 km outside 
Thabazimbi on the Ellisras Road (also R510). 
A single vehicle veered off the road and caught 
fire — sparking a veld blaze that nearby 

farmers helped contain alongside emergency 
responders. Thankfully, no injuries were 
reported.
Responding teams included Thaba Fire and 
Rescue, P&K Towing and Recovery, SAPS 
Thabazimbi, Thabazimbi Traffic Department, 
the Waterberg District Fire Department, and the 
Thabazimbi Fire Department.
Both incidents are currently under investigation.
Thaba Fire and Rescue press release extracts 

Two arrested, 
rifle recovered after 
Rooiberg Kidnapping, 
and Farm Attack
Rooiberg – A police operation between Limpopo and North 
West has led to the arrest of two men and the recovery of a 
stolen firearm linked to a farm attack and kidnapping case that 
took place near Rooiberg earlier this year.
Between Monday, 27 October and Tuesday, 28 October 2025, 
members of the Limpopo Provincial Murder and Robbery Unit, 
Bela-Bela Detectives, North West Detectives from Assen, and 
the Tactical Response Team (TRT) acted on information about 
the suspects and the stolen firearms.
The team first moved in at Ga-Rasai Village under the Assen 
policing area, where two suspects aged 40 and 28 were 
arrested. Further investigation led officers to Raphuthi Section 
(Vakansie) in the Rooiberg policing area, where a .22 hunting 
rifle fitted with binoculars, one magazine, four live rounds, and 
one spent cartridge were found hidden behind a tin house.
The rifle is one of eight firearms stolen during the September 
farm attack. To date, three of the stolen rifles have been 
recovered, and police continue to trace the remaining weapons.
The two suspects will appear before the Thabazimbi 
Magistrate’s Court soon, while further arrests are expected as 
investigations continue.
Acting provincial commissioner major general Jan Scheepers 
praised the officers involved for their dedication and cross-
provincial cooperation.
Anyone with information that can assist police is urged to 
contact colonel Tinyiko Shilenge on 071 673 1814, Crime Stop 
on 08600 10111, or visit their nearest police station.

Platinum Publishers (Pty) Ltd t/a Platinum Bushvelder disclaims all liability for any loss, damage, 
injury or expense, however caused, arising from the use of or reliance upon, in any matter, the 
information provided through this publication, whether through news, classifieds, editorials or 
advertisements, and does not warrant the truth, accuracy or completeness of the information 
provided. Advertisements, classifieds, editorials and letters written to the editor/ newspaper/s 
is the opinions and representations of the companies/individuals who placed or sent the 
advertisements, classifieds, editorials or wrote or sent the letters to the editor and not that of the 
editor/s, editor in chief, journalists, employees or owners of Platinum Publishers (Pty) Ltd. We 
herewith indemnify ourselves from any related claims. Platinum Bushvelder’s title and design 
of its logo is the sole property of Platinum Publishers (Pty) Ltd. Contact us per email with any 
queries: ads2@platinumbushvelder.co.za. | All original designs in this newspaper is the sole 
property of Platinum Publishers (Pty) Ltd and may only be reproduced or distributed by or with 
the written consent of Platinum Publishers (Pty) Ltd. Copyright is strictly reserved, and no work, or 
part thereof, may be used for commercial purposes. Should any of the content be copied without 
the written consent of Platinum Publishers (Pty) Ltd, legal action may be taken.

PUBLIC POLL: THE RESULTS ARE IN!
Do you follow 

international news?

From global politics and climate change to events that affect our wallets — like why petrol prices rise or where 
conflicts are happening — international news impacts us all. Do you keep track of what’s happening around the 

world, or do you mostly focus on local stories closer to home?

Do you follow international news?
HAVE YOUR SAY

“I’m not overly interested 
in international news, and 

I wouldn’t say I follow it 
daily. I usually catch up 
only when something 

catches my eye or there’s 
a major development in a 
story I care about. For me, 
it’s more of a casual follow 

than a daily habit.” 

Emma Pretorius, 
Thabazimbi

“Yes, I follow international 
news because our lives 

in South Africa are 
closely connected to 

what happens globally — 
through business, mining, 
tourism, and more. The 

world is interconnected, so 
staying updated helps me 
keep up with everything 

that’s going on.” 

Keo Mononyane, 
Thabazimbi

NO 32% YES 68%

Thaba Fire and Rescue Movember Fundraising Golf Day 
Join Thaba Fire and Rescue for a fun-filled Movember Fundraising Golf Day in 

support of men’s health awareness. Expect a day packed with great golf, laughter, and 
incredible prizes! Enjoy a shotgun start at 10:00, halfway refreshments, dinner, and 
loads of giveaways — including prizes for the best dressed and most spirited team. 

Venue: Amandelbult Golf Club | Format: Better Ball, Scramble Drive | Contact: Pierre 
Loots – 083 603 5678.

Saturday,  
1 November 2025

Thaba Fire and Rescue Kerspatrollie 
Dis weer daardie tyd van die jaar wanneer Kersvader saam met Thaba Fire and 

Rescue die strate vol liggies en vrolikheid bring! Van 18:00 tot 20:00 ry Kersvader deur 
Thabazimbi se strate — moenie hom misloop nie! Daarna wag heerlike vermaak by 
Thaba Spar se parkeerterrein, waar kinders met soetpakkies bederf word. Bring die 

hele gesin vir ‘n aand van glimlagte, gelag en Kersfeesvreugde!  
Venue: Thaba Spar Parkering | Kontak: Johan 066 451 3637, Angelique 073 687 2017, 

Madeleine 083 601 8019.

Saterdag,  
20 Desember 2025

I beseech you therefore, 
brethren, by the 
mercies of God, that 
you present your 
bodies a living sacrifice, 
holy, acceptable to God, 
which is your 
reasonable 
service.

NEW KING JAMES VERSION (NKJV)

ROMANS 12:1
SOULFOOD

5 8 7
8 7 2 9

4 9 1 8
8 3 4

9 6 4
5 7 8 6

8 7 1 2
2 6

7 4 6
Did you know?
South Africa might feel drenched during summer 
storms, but it’s actually one of the driest countries on 
Earth — receiving less than half the world’s average 
rainfall each year. Most of our rain falls between 
October and March, with the Drakensberg Mountains 
getting the most and the Northern 
Cape the least. In fact, Alexander 
Bay can go months without a 
single drop! So next time you 
hear thunder, take a moment to 
appreciate it — every raindrop 
really does count in Mzansi. 

POLL
Are you keeping yourself 

busy with things that won’t 
add value to your life two or 

three years from now?
In today’s fast-paced world, it’s easy to fill our 
days with distractions instead of purpose. From 
endless scrolling to overcommitting, many of us 
stay “busy” without real growth. What truly matters 
is how we invest our time — towards learning, 
relationships, and goals that shape our future. 
What’s your view?

Here’s how you can participate. Email us at  
news@platinumbushvelder.co.za or WhatsApp 
your response to 081 579 7000. 
Include the following:
•	 Your answer: Yes or No
•	 Why? We want to hear from you!    
•	 A recent photo – We’d love to publish your pic 

alongside your answer!
•	 Your town/city 
•	 Deadline – Be sure to send your response 

before 12:00 on Monday, 3 November 2025.

Vote results: The outcome of the poll will be 
featured in our next issue. Be a part of our 
community’s story!
P.S.: Don’t forget, you can also voice your opinion 
on our Facebook post about this topic. Join the 
conversation!

The recovered hunting rifle — one of eight 
firearms stolen during the Rooiberg farm 
robbery.

The recovered ammunition — four live 
rounds and a spent cartridge seized by police 
investigators.

071 622 2702

The burnt-out car that sparked a veld fire along the R510 outside 
Thabazimbi.
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Rhinos Gear Up 
to Charge Again!
Setaria – After a powerhouse season filled with grit, tackles, and 
teamwork, the Northam Platinum Rhinos Rugby 
Club is taking a well-earned breather as their 
2025 rugby season wraps up.
But rest is short-lived for these determined 
players! “Training for the 2026 season kicks 
off on Monday, 10 November 2025 — and 
the Rhinos are gearing up to dominate in 
2026,” said assistant coach Flip de Kock.
For more information, contact assistant coach 
Flip de Kock at 076 791 4659.

Daniella 
gryp algehele 
tweede by 
‘Bielie van 
die Bosveld’
Thabazimbi – Op Saterdag 5 September 
2025 het die jong talentvolle gholfspeler 
Daniella Caldeira, wat Hoërskool Frikkie Meyer 
verteenwoordig, deelgeneem aan die Bielie van 
die Bosveld gholftoernooi in die Bosveld-area. 
Dit was ’n dinamiese en energieke 
jeuggholfkompetisie wat jong spelers die kans 
gegee het om hul vaardighede in ’n bosveld-
omgewing te wys – en Daniella het nie net 
deelgeneem nie, sy het ‘n uitstekende algehele 
tweede plek behaal!

Van veldkornet tot kommando 
– Ysterberg skryf geskiedenis!
Thabazimbi – ’n Groot mylpaal is op Saterdag 25 Oktober 2025 gevier toe die Ysterberg Voortrekkers tydens ’n glansryke gala 
by die Voortrekker Monument amptelik Kommando-status verwerf het.
Wat in Februarie 2019 as ’n droom begin het, het op 4 Mei 2019 vorm aangeneem toe Ysterberg as ’n Veldkornetskap gestig is. 
Ná ses jaar se groei, toewyding en onwrikbare spanwerk staan hulle nou trots as ’n volwaardige Voortrekkerkommando.
“Ons doen dit vir die publiek se kinders — ons leiers van môre — sonder vergoeding, net vir die liefde van die saak,” sê die span. 
“Sluit vandag nog aan en wees deel van hierdie dinamiese jeugbeweging! Hou koers!”

Silwer vir 
Ysterberg 
se jong 
leiers!

Twee trotse graad 
7-lede van die Ysterberg 
Voortrekkers het onlangs 
aan Voorslag 2025 
deelgeneem en met silwer 
huis toe gekom! “Hierdie 
twee het ongelooflik 
hard gewerk deur die 
jaar — welgedaan!” sê 
kommandoleier Danie 
Naudé, trots saam met 
spanoffisier Ronelle du 
Plessis.

Get the Platinum Bushvelder directly on your phone.

WhatsApp                                   to subscribe today! Jou Gratis Gemeenskapskoerant    |   Your Free Community Newspaper 

25 000 newspapers per week

FREE

0818211332

 NOTICE OF MINING PERMIT AND SUBSEQUENT ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT (BAR-PROCESS)   
 APPLICATIONS.   Notice is given in terms of Sections 10, 20 & 27 of the Mineral and Petroleum Resources Development 
Act (Act 28 of 2002) and Regulations 3 & 14 of the MPRDA Regulations published in Government Notice GN R527 (as 
amended). Notice is also given in terms of Section 24N of the National Environmental Management Act (Act no. 107 of 1998) 
(as amended) and Regulations 19 and 40-44 of the EIA Regulations published in Government Notice no. 326 of 2017 (as 
amended) for the intent to carry out an Environmental Impact Assessment (i.t.o. Listing Notice 1 of 2017, GNR 327 [Activity 
21 & 27 (as amended, GNR517)] in Gazette No. 40772 and NEM:WA 59 of 2008) Category A: (15).for the intent to carry out 
the activity mentioned above.

PROJECT DESCRIPTION: Environmental Impact Assessment process (BAR-process) for the proposed Mining Permit 
application of Kwagga Manzi (Pty) Ltd to mine Sand General (QY) including associated infrastructure, structure and 
earthworks on a certain portion of the remaining extent of portion 40 of the farm Kwaggasvlakte 317, Registration Division 
KQ, Limpopo Province. DMPR Ref: LP 30/1/3/3/2/13544MP
Any meetings will be conducted upon request by the I&APs, using a virtual (Zoom or Microsoft Teams) or a physical meeting, 
whichever is preferred. The BAR report will be submitted to the Department of Mineral and Petroleum Resources (DMPR). 
To ensure that you are identified as an Interested and/or Affected Party please submit your name, contact information and 
interest in the matter, in writing or verbally within 30 days of this advertisement to the below-mentioned consultants: Milnex 
CC Environmental Consultants: Ms. Aulicia Maifo / Ms Deshney Mapoko. Tel: (018) 011 1925, Postal Address: P.O Box 
1086, Schweizer-Reneke, 2780, E-mail: aulicia@milnex-sa.co.za / deshney@milnex-sa.co.za

Van links: Danie Naudé (kommandoleier), 
Reuben Prinsloo (Gr. 7-jeuglid), Ronelle du 
Plessis (spanoffisier) en Ciska Human (Gr. 
7-jeuglid) — trots met hul silwerprestasie 
by Voorslag 2025.

Daniella Caldeira (links) word gelukgewens. 

Van links: Bernard Nelson (Gebiedsleier), Karin Naudé (Ysterberg Voortrekkers finansies), Danie Naudé (Kommandoleier), 
Annamaré de Kock (Hoofsekretaris) en Mona du Plessis (Gebiedsekretaris).

Van links: Elsa Schnetler (Gebiedsekretaris 
van Tvl 2019), Vollie Volsckenk, Danie 
Naudé (Veldkornet) en Riaan du Preez 
(Gebiedbemarking van 2019).
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PROMOTION VALID FROM : 21 OCTOBER TO 09 NOVEMBER 2025

SPAR
Long Life
Full Cream, 
Low Fat
or 
Fat Free Milk
(Excl. Lactose 
Free)
6 x 1 litre

SPAR
Choice Butter 
Brick
500 g

Clover
Cheddar, Gouda

or Tussers
Vacuum Packed

Cheese
800 g

Jacobs Krönung
Gold Jar 200 g or 

Refill Pouch 230 g 
(Excl. Decaf)

Assorted
WITH                    CARD

17999
each Omo

3x Stain Removal Auto Power Laundry 
Capsules 294 ml, Liquid 1.5 litre or 

Washing Powder 2 kg
Assorted

Bulk Lamb 
Packs

SPAR 
Tender and Tasty
Beef Prego Steak 16999

per kg

WITH                    CARD

10999
each

Packed with Flavour and Value

Bulk Lamb 
Packs

Packed with Flavour and Value

15999
per kg

WITH                    CARD

8999
each

SPAR 
Tender and Tasty

Honey Glaze
Pork Rashers

per kg

SPAR
Toilet 
Tissues
2 ply
18s

14999

WITH                    CARD

6899
each

ARD

9999
per pack

SaveR44

8999
per pack

SaveR17

250 MB 200 MB



2_SC_SSR4918

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available instore and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SUPERSPAR and SPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 21 October 2025 up to and including 09 November 2025, while stocks last. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Prices 

include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal,  Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). 

SPAR Bakery
Black Forest

Cake

SPAR
Bakery

 Muffins 
 (excl. Savoury Muffins)

6 + 3 Free
Assorted

Your Butcher 
By SPAR
Rooiberg 

Boerewors

Your Butcher 
By SPAR
Beef Rump 
or Sirloin

SPAR 
freshline
Bananas
750 g

2199
per pack

Your Butcher 
By SPAR
Bird in a Bag
(No Giblets)

SPAR 
Bakery
White 

Ciabatta

SPAR 
freshline
Potatoes 3 kg
and Onions 2 kg

7500BUY
BOTH
FOR

SPAR 
freshline

White Mushrooms
250 g 5500BUY

2
FOR

10999
per kg 18999

per kg

5999
per kg

7000BUY

2
FOR

Blue Ribbon
Classic White Sliced 

Bread
700 g

12999
each

SPAR 
freshlne
Potjie Pack
1 kg

3999
per pack

6 + 3 Free

g

SPAR
Bakery

 Muffins 
 (excl. Savoury Muffins)

6 3 F 6999
per pack

1699
per loaf

FREE



Summer
Saver

SPAR ewards deals available while stocks last.

SC_SSR4918_3

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available instore and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SUPERSPAR and SPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 21 October 2025 up to and including 09 November 2025, while stocks last. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Prices 

include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal,  Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). 

Priced to Go

More Super Savings

5000

Pies or 
Sausage Rolls 
(Excl. Burger Pies)
Assorted

6500

Pies or Sausage 
Rolls
Assorted

BUY
ANY

2
FOR

BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Extra Large 
Eggs

30s

White or Yellow 
Margarine Brick
500 g

2299
each

Regular or Light
Fat Spread Tub

1 kg
WITH CARD

5499
each

Feta Cheese
400 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

6199
each Cream Cheese

(Excl. Low Fat)
230 g

Assorted 4599
each

Cottage 
Cheese

250 g
Assorted

WITH CARD

Prepacked
Cold Meat

200 g
Assorted WITH                    CARD

2499
per pack

Back, Lean, 
Shoulder, Streaky, 

Diced Bacon or 
Chicken Rashers

200 g
Assorted

WITH CARD

3199
per pack

WITH                    CARD

6399
per pack

WITH                    CARD

4499
per pack

Pork or Chicken
Sausages or 
Minis
375 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

4299
per pack

Double Cream, 
Full Cream or 
Indulge 
Yoghurt
1 kg
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

3499
each

Danup
Multigrain & 
Yoghurt
Blend Cream
(Incl. Boost)
950 g
Assorted

4400BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Ultra 
Pasteurised 
or Jug
Full Cream or 
Low Fat Fresh 
Milk
2 litre

Long Life Cream
300 ml

2299
each

Full Cream Maas
2 kg

WITH                    CARD

Tropika
Dairy Fruit Mix
2 litre
Assorted

Krush
100% Fruit 
Juice Blend
1.5 litre
Assorted

Nutriday
Smooth 
Dairy Snack
6s
Assorted

WITH CARD

5600BUY
ANY

3
FOR

WITH                    CARD

3599
each

Drinking Yoghurt
225 g
Assorted

2100BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Ultra 
Pasteurised 
Cream or 
Sour Cream
250 ml

WITH CARD

6199
per pack

Processed Cheese Slices
(Melrose Melts or Maxi Slices)
400 g

WITH CARD

8299
per tray 3699

each

3199
each

2999
each 2999

fresh & convinient More 

WITH                    CARD

3999
each

WITH CARD

3299
each

French or
Chicken 
Polony

2 kg
WITH CARD

6299
each

each

Cheese Grillers
425 g

Assorted Smoked or Red Viennas
500 g

Assorted

Smooth or 
Fruit
Yoghurt
(Incl. Double 
Cream,  
Protein or 
Easy Gest)
1 kg
Assorted

7999 16999

Whole Roasted
Chicken
Available in
BBQ, Peri-Peri,
or Salt & Pepper.



Combo
Saver

4_SC_SSR4918

Download now!LOVE IT? SPAR GETS IT DELIVERED

and Freezer

SPAR
Large Eggs 60s
+ SPAR
Frozen Mixed
Chicken Portions 5 kg
+ SPAR
60% Margarine Brick 500 g

WITH                    CARD

4299
each

SPAR
Frozen Chips
1 kg
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

3999
each

1399
each

SPAR
Sausage Rolls
30s
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

11499
per pack

SPAR
Frozen Pizza
250 g / 300 g
Assorted

SPAR
Frozen 
Pies or Sausage Rolls
6s
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

9999
per pack

Sea Harvest
Crisp & Chunky 500 g

 or Hake Medallions 
450 g

Assorted 8499
each

SPAR
Crumbed
Chicken Burger 
Patties
Original or Cheese
520 g

WITH                    CARD

SPAR
Crumbed 
Hake Portions
480 g

SPAR
Southern Style
Chicken Mixed Portions
1 kg

WITH                    CARD

7499
each

I&J
Crumbed

Fish Fingers
800 g 9499

each

Ola
Rich n Creamy
Ice Cream
1.8 litre
Assorted

36500BUY
ALL
FOR

WITH                    CARD

WITH                    CARD

6000BUY
ANY

2
FOR

WITH                    CARD

4499
each

O
R
I
1
A

SPAR
Frozen
Cut Beans or
Mediterranean 
Mix
1 kg

WITH                 CARD

7999
per pack

4599
each

Cadbury
Crunchie 90 ml,

Dairy Milk 90 ml or 
Oreo 90 ml
Ice Cream

Stick

Goldi
Frozen

Peri-Peri
Chicken Livers

250 g

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available instore and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SUPERSPAR and SPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 21 October 2025 up to and including 09 November 2025, while stocks last. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Prices 

include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal,  Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). 

10000
SaveR50

BUY
ANY

2
FOR

250 MB

WITH                    CARD

3999
each

SPAR
Frozen 
Country Crop
Vegetable Mix, 
Mixed Vegetables, 
Sweetcorn
or Chopped Spinach
1 kg

SPAR
Southern 
Style
Crumbed 
Chicken
500 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

5299
each

SPAR
Frozen 
Mixed Chicken 
Portions
5 kg

WITH                    CARD

19499
each



Festive
Saver

Once you have joined: Enjoy FREE DATA available on product deals throughout the store!*Join our network in 3 easy steps! Move with the SIM
that gives you MORE. Ask the SPAR Mobile agent

to RICA your SIM.2
Choose: Keep your number
(Port) or get a new number.31

Get your SPAR Mobile
SIM card in-store.

Ts & Cs apply.

SHOP-UP and turn your shopping into *FREE DATA!

SC_SSR4918_5

SPAR ewards deals available while stocks last.

Excella
Parboiled Rice
2 kg

Iwisa or 
Super Sun
Super Maize 
Meal
5 kg

5999
each

Your Pantry

SPAR
Instant Noodles Assorted 5 x 70 g
+ SPAR
Pilchards in Tomato or Chilli Sauce 400 g
+ SPAR
Baked Beans in Tomato Sauce 410 g
+ SPAR
Sunflower Oil 750 ml
+ SPAR 
Parboiled Rice 2 kg
+ SPAR
Super Maize Meal 5 kg

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ALL
FOR 15900

Knorr
Aromat Trio Pack
200 g
Assorted

2399
per pack

Top Class
Soya Mince
400 g
Assorted

2399
each

Robertsons
Herbs or Spices 
Medium Refill 
(Excl. Black Pepper, 
Whole Spice & 
Ginger)
12 g - 100 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2700BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Royco
Cook-in-Sauce or 
Pasta Sauce
375 g - 415 g
Assorted

8000BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Imana
Sauces or Gravies
34 g - 38 g
Assorted

3400BUY
ANY

4
FOR

Ina Paarman’s
Seasoning
(Excl. Cheese 
Sprinkle &
Reduced Sodium 
Garlic & Herb)
200 ml
Assorted

3499
each

Nando’s
Umlilo Hot Sauce
90 ml

1199
each

Nola
Mayonnaise
(Excl. Ultra Creamy 730 g 
& Squeeze Bottle)
730 g/ 750 g/ 780 g
Assorted

All Gold
Tomato Sauce
700 ml

WITH                    CARD

3499
each

SPAR
Macaroni or 

Spaghetti
500 g

WITH                    CARD

2800
each

BUY
ANY

2
FOR

DEALCOMBO

Buy in Bulk & Save
SPAR
Super Maize Meal 10 kg
+ 
SPAR
Brown Sugar 2 kg
+ 
SPAR
Sunflower Oil 2 litre
+ 
Spekko
Parboiled Rice 10 kg
+ 
Sasko
Cake Wheat Flour 10 kg

49900BUY
ALL
FOR

WITH                    CARD

DEALCOMBO

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available instore and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SUPERSPAR and SPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 21 October 2025 up to and including 09 November 2025, while stocks last. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Prices 

include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal,  Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). 

3699
each

SaveR17

100 MB

WITH                    CARD

6999
each

SPAR
Canola Oil
or Sunflower Oil
2 litre

2799
each



Combo
Saver
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SPAR ewards deals available while stocks last.

Nescafé
Cappuccino 
Sticks
8s / 10s
Assorted

Your Pantry

Bokomo
Corn Flakes 1 kg
+ Weet-Bix
Economy Pack 900 g

Kellogg’s
All Bran Flakes
750 g

6499
per pack SPAR

Muesli 750 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

5299
each

SPAR
Rusks
450 g / 
500 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

4399
per pack

Jungle
Oats
1 kg

WITH                    CARD

3999
each

Nescafé
Ricoffy Pouch
(Excl. Decaf)
800 g

WITH                    CARD

13999
eachJoko

Tagless 
Teabags

100s 5499
per pack

Freshpak
Rooibos Tagless 

Teabags
80s

SPAR
Apricot or

Mixed Fruit Jam
900 g WITH                    CARD

3699
each

Nestlé
Cremora
Coffee and Tea 
Creamer
750 g

WITH                    CARD

5499
each

WITH                    CARD

8000BUY
ANY

2
FOR

WITH                    CARD

12000BUY
ANY

2
FOR

As

SPAR
Shredded Tuna in Oil 

or Water
170 g

Lucky Star
Pilchards
400 g
Assorted

Rhodes
Butter Beans
in Brine or Curry 
Sauce 410 g,
Chakalaka
Hot & Spicy
or Mild & 
Spicy 400 g or 
Creamstyle
Sweetcorn 420 g

Bull Brand
Curried Mince with 
Vegetables
400 g
Assorted

SPAR
Corned Meat
300 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2799
each

Koo
Baked 
Beans
in Tomato 
Sauce
400 g

WITH                    CARD

3200BUY

2
FOR

2499
each

WITH                    CARD

1899
each

1999
each

Kellogg’s
Coco Pops or
Rice Krispies
340 g / 350 g
Assorted

SPAR
Tomato & Onion
Mix
410 g

WITH                 CARD

1699
each

WITH                    CARD

2799
each

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available instore and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SUPERSPAR and SPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 21 October 2025 up to and including 09 November 2025, while stocks last. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Prices 

include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal,  Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). 

4499
each

SaveR9

3699
each

SaveR13

100 MB

100 MB

Black Cat
Peanut Butter
(Excl. No Sugar 
Range)
400 g
Assorted

9900
SaveR41

BUY
BOTH
FOR

250 MB



Summer
Saver
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Download now!LOVE IT? SPAR GETS IT DELIVERED

5999
each

Moirs
Instant Pudding
90 g
Assorted

Snowflake
Easymix
1 kg
Assorted

Snowflake
Self Raising
Wheat Flour
1 kg

2199
each

Essentials

Koopman
Mould Muffin 
Silicone 12
232 g

Koopman
Scraper Silicone
1s

Koopman
Mould Cake 
Silicone Round

Koopman
Whisk Handle
1s

Koopman
Mould Cake 
Silicone 
Brioche

Koopman
Mould Cake Loaf 
Silicone

Trotters
Jelly
40 g
Assorted

T
J
4
A

2200BUY
ANY

3
FOR

SPAR
Vanilla
Flavoured Custard
1 litre

WITH                    CARD

2299
each

Ina Paarman’s
Premix Range
250 g - 700 g
Assorted

999
each

Golden Cloud
Cake Wheat 

Flour
5 kg 6999

each

3299
per pack

Koo
Fruit Cocktail 
or Fruit Salad
825 g

5499
each

Nestle
Cocoa Powder
62.5 g

4999
each

Nestlé
Caramel Treat
360 g

7500BUY

2
FOR

Nestlè
Gold Cross 385 g,
Sweetened Condensed Milk 385 g, 
Cream Dessert 290 g or 
Evaporated Milk 380 g

6800BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available instore and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SUPERSPAR and SPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 21 October 2025 up to and including 09 November 2025, while stocks last. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Prices 

include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal,  Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). 

2599
each 5999

each 8999
each

7599
each 7599

each 2999
each

Maizena
Cornflour
500 g

2899
each



Holiday
Saver
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SPAR ewards deals available while stocks last.

Treat Time

Oreo
Biscuits
37 g
Assorted

Lay’s
Potato Chips
(Excl. Kettle Cooked)
120 g
Assorted

Willard’s
Cheasnaks
135 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2600BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Bakers
Romany Creams
or Choc-kits
Biscuits
200 g
Assorted

6800BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Oreo
Biscuits

128.8 g / 
129 g

Assorted

Jungle
Energy Bar
40 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

3500BUY
ANY

5
FOR

aQuellè
Flavoured Still 

or Sparkling Water
6 x 500 ml

Assorted

aQuellè
Still or Sparkling 
water
1.5 litre

WITH                    CARD

2000BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Coca Cola
Soft Drink 
Regular Only
2 litre

Lipton
Iced Tea
1.5 litre
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2599
each

Beverages

Liqui-Fruit
100% Fruit Juice 
Blend
2 litre
Assorted

Brookes
Oros Squash
2 litre
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

3999
each

3200BUY
ANY

2
FORWITH                    CARD

2400BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available instore and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SUPERSPAR and SPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 21 October 2025 up to and including 09 November 2025, while stocks last. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Prices 

include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal,  Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). 

3800
SaveR10

BUY
ANY

2
FOR

100 MB

4499
each

SaveR20

100 MB

4400
SaveR12

BUY

2
FOR

100 MB

WITH                    CARD

4299
per pack



Simba
Potato Chips
120 g
Assorted

Mars
51 g, Snickers 50 g

or Twix 50 g

WITH                    CARD

3000BUY
ANY

2
FOR

SPAR
Gums or Jellies
(Excl. Chocolate Malt 
Balls, Speckled Eggs and 
Candy Coated Peanuts)
125 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2299
each

Beacon
Gums, Jelly, Chews,
Fruit Pastilles or
Allsorts 125 g
or Liquorice 150 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2000BUY
ANY

2
FOR

WITH                    CARD

3400BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Summer
Saver

SPAR ewards deals available while stocks last.

SC_SSR4918_9

Coca Cola, Coco Cola Zero, Sprite 
or Stoney
Soft Drink 6 x 300 ml

WITH                    CARD

5399
per 

pack

Rose’s
Cordials
750 ml
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

4199
each

Pepsi, 
Mirinda 
or 
Mountain 
Dew
Original
500 ml

Appletiser or 
Grapetiser
Original
1.25 litre

WITH                    CARD

3999
each

Powerade
Energy Drink
6 x 500 ml
Assorted

SPAR
Smoothie
Fruit Concentrate
1 litre
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2400
each

BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Monster
Energy Drink
(Incl. Zero)
500 ml
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

7599
each

WITH                    CARD

3500BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available instore and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SUPERSPAR and SPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 21 October 2025 up to and including 09 November 2025, while stocks last. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Prices 

include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal,  Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). 

Flyers or 
Spookies
Puffs
100 g
Assorted

4000
SaveR17

BUY
ANY

2
FOR

100 MB

WITH                    CARD

1800BUY
ANY

2
FOR

r
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Holiday
Saver

Personal care

Dove
Body Lotion or Cream for
Male or Female
400 ml
Assorted

Aquafresh
Fresh & Minty, Mild & Minty, Lemon Mint 
or Herbal Toothpaste
100 ml

WITH                    CARD

1999
each

Lux
Soap
150 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2700
each

BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Dettol
Hygiene Soap
175 g
Assorted

SPAR
Foam Bath
2 litre
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

4999
each

NIvea
Shower Gel or 
Cream
for Male or 
Female
500 ml
Assorted

6999
each

Dawn
Lotion or Cream
for Male or Female
400 ml
Assorted

Organics
Shampoo, 
Conditioner 
2in1 or Kids 
Detangling 
Spray
Assorted
300 ml/ 400 ml
Assorted

4999
each

Gyna 
Guard
Intimate 
Wash
140 ml

5999
each

Axe
Aerosol
Deodorant for 
Men
150 ml
Assorted

3699
each

Vaseline
Petroleum 
Jelly
250 ml
Assorted

3999
each

Dove
Deodorant
150 ml
Assorted

Dove
Anti Perspirant
Roll On for
Male or Female
50 ml
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2899
each

SPAR
Petals 
Pantyliners
100s

WITH                    CARD

4799
per pack

SPAR
Petals 

Maxi Plus 
Sanitary 

Pads
8s / 9s

WITH                    CARD

1899
per pack

SPAR
Petals

Tampons
16s

Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2499
per pack

Always
Maxi Duo 
Night,
Maxi Plus
Maxi Soft 
Sanitary 
Pads or 
Pantyliners
16s / 18s / 
20s/ 40s

WITH                    CARD

7800BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Baby essentials

Huggies
Dry Comfort Diapers
Jumbo Pack
Size 1 84s
Value Pack
Size 5 42s
Size 4 44s
Size 3 46s
Size 2 52s
Size 1 58s

Little Munchkins 
By SPAR
Diapers Value Pack

14799
per pack

Johnson’s
Gentle All Over or Extra 
Sensitive Value Pack 
Wet Wipes
224s / 288s

8599
each

Nestlé
Cerelac
Baby Cereal
500 g
Assorted

7499
each

Purity
Baby Food 200 ml 
or Puree 150 ml
Assorted

3000BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Download now!LOVE IT? SPAR GETS IT DELIVERED

Brooklax
Tablets
4s

2999
each

Grandpa
Powder Sachets 38s
or Tablets 76s

8999
each

WITH                    CARD

14400
each

BUY
ANY

2
FOR

2499
each

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available instore and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SUPERSPAR and SPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 21 October 2025 up to and including 09 November 2025, while stocks last. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Prices 

include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal,  Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). 

WITH                    CARD

8200BUY
ANY

2
FOR

2600
SaveR6

BUY
ANY

2
FOR

50 MB

WITH                    CARD

13999
per pack



Buffelsfontein
3 Year Old 
Brandy
750ml

16999
WITH                    CARD

Gordon’s
London Dry Gin 
(Incl. Flavours)
750ml

16999
WITH                    CARD

each

400 MB 400 MB

Buffelsfontein
Brandy & Kola

Cans
6 x 440ml

BUY

2
FOR 22000

WITH                    CARD

Savanna
Premium Cider

Dry 
Handies

12 x 330ml
18999

WITH                    CARD

per pack

Carling 
Black Label

Cans
6 x 500ml

BUY

2
FOR 17000

WITH                    CARD

Heineken
Premium Lager,

Silver or 0.0% 
Handies

6 x 330ml

BUY
ANY

4
FOR 34900

WITH                    CARD

400 MB750 MB

500 MB

1

Deals valid from 21 October to 9 November 2025.

TBWA\Coastal \114036\SSR4872\INLAND
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J.C. Le Roux
La Fleurette, La Chanson 
or Sauvignon Blanc 
Non-Vintage
(Incl. Non-Alcoholic)
Premium Sparkling Wine
750ml

8999
WITH                    CARD

each

J.C. Le Roux
Le Domaine
Premium Sparkling Wine
750ml

8999
WITH                    CARD

200 MB

AS SEEN

ON TV

Diemersdal
Sauvignon Blanc, 
Unwooded Chardonnay,
Sauvignon Rosé or 
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot
750ml

9499
WITH                    CARD

each

Steenberg
Brut 
Sauvignon Blanc 
Sparkling Wine
750ml

14999
WITH                    CARD

Moët & Chandon
Brut Impérial
750ml

62999
WITH                    CARD

Graham Beck
Non-Vintage Brut, 
Bliss Nectar NV,
Bliss Nectar NV 
Rosé or Brut Rosé
750ml

18999
WITH                    CARD

each

Bruce Jack
Pinotage Malbec, Shiraz, 
Pinotage Daily Brew, 
Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Merlot, Chenin Blanc, 
Sauvignon Blush 
or Bumble Bee Moscato
750ml

6499
WITH                    CARD

each

to
Exclusive

Robertson Winery
Brut, Sweet White, 
Sweet Rosé, 
Sweet Red 
or Brut Rosé 
Sparkling Wine 
(Incl. Non-Alcoholic)
750ml

7999
WITH                    CARD

each

Krone
Cap Classique 
Borealis Cuvée Brut, 
Rosé Cuvée Brut, 
Night Nectar Demi-Sec or 
Night Nectar Sparkling Rosé
750ml

18499
WITH                    CARD

Simonsig
Kaapse Vonkel 
Brut, Brut Rosé, 
Satin Nectar 
or Satin Nectar Rosé
Sparkling Wine
750ml

18499
WITH                    CARD

each

Alto
Rouge
750ml

11999
WITH                    CARD

Darling Cellars
Black Granite 
Vintage Reserve
750ml

13999
WITH                    CARD

Shortwood
Red or Rosé
750ml

4299
WITH                    CARD

each

to
Exclusive

2

each

12_SC_SSR4918



Fat Bastard
Shiraz, 
Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Pinotage or Merlot
750ml

12999
WITH                    CARD

Hartenberg
Doorkeeper
Shiraz, Merlot Malbec,
Grenache Shiraz 
Mourvèdre or
Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz
750ml

11999
WITH                    CARD

Rupert & Rothschild
Classique
750ml

21999
WITH                    CARD

De Grendel
Sauvignon Blanc
750ml

11499
WITH                    CARD

Nederburg
Baronne
750ml

7999
WITH                    CARD

200 MB

AS SEEN

ON TV

Bruce Jack
Sauvignon Blanc
750ml

6499
WITH                    CARD

150 MB

to
Exclusive

AS SEEN

ON TV

The Wolftrap
Viognier Chenin Blanc/
Grenache Blanc, 
Syrah/Mourvèdre/Viognier 
or Dry Rosé
750ml

6499
WITH                    CARD

each

La Motte
Millennium
750ml

10999
WITH                    CARD

De Grendel
Rosé
750ml

8999
WITH                    CARD

Saronsberg
Provenance Shiraz
750ml

12499
WITH                    CARD

Beyerskloof
Pinotage
750ml

10999
WITH                    CARD

250 MB

AS SEEN

ON TV

Arniston Bay
Sauvignon Blanc
750ml

8499
WITH                    CARD

Buitenverwachting
Buiten Blanc
750ml

7999
WITH                    CARD

Spier
Signature White Range
Sauvignon Blanc, 
Chenin Blanc, 
Chardonnay or 
Chardonnay/Pinot Noir
750ml

7499
WITH                    CARD

Ken Forrester
Petit 
Sauvignon Blanc, 
Chardonnay, 
Chenin Blanc, Rosé, 
Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Merlot or Pinotage
750ml

7499
WITH                    CARD

Robertson Winery
Golden Nectar, Natural Sweet 
Red, Natural Sweet Rosé, 
Natural Sweet White, Smooth 
Dry Red, Johannisberger White 
or Red
3L

12999
WITH                    CARD

200 MB

AS SEEN

ON TV

Fat Bastard
The Golden Reserve
750ml

12999
WITH                    CARD

300 MB

Carnival
Sweet White, 
Dry Red, Dry White,
Sweet Red or 
Sweet Rosé
1L

4499
WITH                    CARD

Shortwood
White
750ml

4299
WITH                    CARD

to
Exclusive

100 MB

AS SEEN

ON TV

to
Exclusive

200 MB

Jakkalsvlei
Pink Moscato
750ml

8499
WITH                    CARD

AS SEEN

ON TV

Drostdy Hof
Adelpracht 
Late Harvest or 
Smooth Claret 
Medium Dry Red
3L

13499
WITH                    CARD

Fat Bastard
Chardonnay, 
Sauvignon Blanc, 
Rosé or Chenin Blanc
750ml

9999
WITH                    CARD

KWV
Classic Collection
Red Range 
Pinotage, Cape Blend, 
Merlot, Shiraz or 
Cabernet Sauvignon
750ml

7999
WITH                    CARD

KWV
Classic Collection
White Range
Sauvignon Blanc, 
Chenin Blanc, Chardonnay, 
Moscato, Rosé 
or Moscato Rosé
750ml

7499
WITH                    CARD

Try 
me

KWV
Lightly Sparkling  
Rosé Moscato
750ml

8299
WITH                    CARD

200 MB 750 MB

Tutti
Rosé Prestige
Bubble Blush
6 x 275ml

22999
WITH                    CARD

per 
pack

to
Exclusive

400 MB

The Butcher’s Barrel
Red Blend
750ml

17999
WITH                    CARD

to
Exclusive

AS SEEN

ON TVAS SEEN

ON TV

3

AS SEEN

ON TV

each

each

each

each

each

each each each each each
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Southern Comfort
Original or Lime 
Liqueur 
750ml and 
Schweppes 
(Incl. Variants) 
1L

BUY
BOTH
FOR 16900

WITH                    CARD

Three Ships
Select Whisky 
750ml and 
Schweppes 
(Incl. Variants)
1L

BUY
BOTH
FOR 19900

WITH                    CARD

Try 
me

Jägermeister
Orange Herbal Liqueur 
750ml and 
Schweppes 
(Incl. Variants)
1L

BUY
BOTH
FOR 29900

WITH                    CARD

Jose Cuervo
Especial 
Silver or Gold 
Tequila
750ml and
Jose Cuervo
Classic
Margarita Mix 
1L and
Schweppes
(Incl. Variants)
1L

Aperol
Aperitivo Liqueur
750ml and
Cinzano
Pro Spritz Dry 
750ml and
Schweppes
Soda Water
(All Variants)
1L

Klipdrift
Export 
Brandy 

750ml OR
Olof Bergh

Solera 
Brandy

750ml PLUS
Coca-Cola

(Incl. Variants)
1L

19900
WITH                    CARD

AS SEEN

ON TV

AS SEEN

ON TV

Cruz 
Vodka 
(Incl. Flavours)
750ml and
Luckybird
Cocktail Mixer 
(All Variants)
750ml and
Schweppes
(Incl. Variants)
1L

BUY
ALL
FOR 34900

WITH                    CARD

per 
combo

AS SEEN

ON TV

AS SEEN

ON TV

750 MB

BUY
ALL
FOR 39900

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ALL
FOR 37900

WITH                    CARD

4

per 
combo

per 
combo

per 
combo

per 
combo

per 
combo

per 
combo

14_SC_SSR4918



Strawberry Lips
Cream Liqueur
750ml

13999
WITH                    CARD

Belgravia
London Dry Gin
(Incl. Variants)
750ml

Espolón
Reposado or Blanco
750ml

49999
WITH                    CARD

Skyy
Vodka 
(Incl. Flavours)
750ml

24999
WITH                    CARD

Inverroche
Amber
(Incl. Flavours)
Gin
750ml

42999
WITH                    CARD

El Bravo
Original or Strawberry
Agave
750ml

Royal Flush
Signature
Botanicals 12,
Luxe Amber or Luxe Noir
Gin
750ml

26999
WITH                    CARD

15999
WITH                    CARD

Don Julio
Reposado 
Tequila
750ml

109999
WITH                    CARD

Amarula
Premium 
Cream Liqueur
(Incl. Variants)
750ml

Ciao
Shaken Cocktails
(Incl. Variants)
2L

11999
WITH                    CARD

AS SEEN

ON TV
AS SEEN

ON TV
Try 
me

250 MB

250 MB

400 MB

400 MB

AS SEEN

ON TV

13499
WITH                    CARD

Mainstay
Mojito, 

Passion Martini 
or Pina Colada

Spirit Cooler
Cans

6 x 440ml

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 18000

WITH                    CARD

15999
WITH                    CARD

Original Iced
Cocktail

Pouches
(Incl. Variants)

300ml

BUY
ANY

4
FOR 10000

WITH                    CARD

Fitch & Leedes
(All Variants)
1L

Coca-Cola or
Schweppes
(All Variants)
Cans
6 x 200ml

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 12000

WITH                    CARD

Valpré
Still or Sparkling Water

6 x 500ml

BUY
ANY

3
FOR 5000

WITH                    CARD

6999
WITH                    CARD

per pack

5

each each

each

each

each

eacheach

each
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The Glenlivet 
Single Malt

Scotch Whisky
Family
750ml

BUY
ALL
FOR 349900

WITH                    CARD

per 
combo

The Glenlivet
Founder’s Reserve
Single Malt
Scotch Whisky
750ml

49999
WITH                    CARD

Paddy
Triple Distilled
Irish Whiskey
750ml

22999
WITH                    CARD

The Glenlivet
12 Year Old
Single Malt
Scotch Whisky
750ml

59999
WITH                    CARD

The Glenlivet
18 Year Old
Single Malt
Scotch Whisky
750ml

189999
WITH                    CARD

Ballantine’s
Finest 
Blended Scotch Whisky
750ml

23999
WITH                    CARD

Jameson
Triple Distilled
Irish Whiskey
750ml

36999
WITH                    CARD

169999
WITH                    CARD

Hennessy
V.S.O.P
Cognac
750ml

89999
WITH                    CARD

Rémy Martin
VS 
Cognac
750ml

54999
WITH                    CARD

Try 
me

AS SEEN

ON TV

Try 
me

AS SEEN

ON TV

16 Year Old
Limited Edition
Single Malt
Scotch Whisky
750ml

616_SC_SSR4918



Castle Lite
Cans
6 x 500ml

BUY

2
FOR 18000

WITH                    CARD

Extreme
Apple Ale 
Cans
4 x 440ml

BUY

2
FOR 18000

WITH                    CARD

Flying Fish
Pressed Lemon
Flavoured Beer
(Excl. Dry Apple)
Cans
6 x 500ml

BUY

2
FOR 19000

WITH                    CARD

Savanna
Non-Alcoholic
Handies
6 x 330ml

9999
WITH                    CARD

Belgravia
0.0%
Non-Alcoholic
(Incl. Variants)
Handies
6 x 275ml

Corona
Cero
Handies
6 x 355ml

2 x Corona
Extra
Cans

6 x 410ml PLUS 
Corona

Cooler Box

Hunter’s
Real Dry or Gold 
Cider
Cans
6 x 440ml

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 19000

WITH                    CARD

Belgravia
Spirit Cooler
(Incl. Variants)
Handies
6 x 275ml

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 20000

WITH                    CARD

Absolut
Spirit Cooler
(Incl. Variants)
Cans
4 x 300ml

11999
WITH                    CARD

Try 
me

AS SEEN

ON TV

8499
WITH                    CARD

9999
WITH                    CARD

250 MB

Amstel
Lager or Radler 
Cans
6 x 500ml

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 18000

WITH                    CARD

Castle
Double Malt
Handies
6 x 330ml

BUY

2
FOR 14000

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ALL
FOR 59900

WITH                    CARD

per 
combo

Stella Artois
Premium Lager
Handies
24 x 330ml

30000
WITH                    CARD

per pack

7

per pack per pack per pack

per pack
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Meukow
De Luxe
Cognac

Gift Pack
(Incl. Glasses)

750ml

49999
WITH                    CARD

Jameson
Select Reserve 

Irish Whiskey
Gift Pack

(Incl. Glasses)
750ml

49999
WITH                    CARD

Martell
VS 
Gift Pack
750ml

44999
WITH                    CARD

per pack

Jack Daniel’s
No.7 Tennessee
Whiskey
Gift Pack
(Incl. Glass)
750ml

29999
WITH                    CARD

KWV
15 Year Old 

Alambic Blend 
Potstill Brandy

Gift Pack
(Incl. Glasses)

750ml

79999
WITH                    CARD

The Glenlivet
15 Year Old
Single Malt

Scotch Whisky
Gift Pack

(Incl. Glasses)
750ml

99999
WITH                    CARD

KWV
12 Year Old

Potstill Brandy
Gift Pack

(Incl. Glasses)
750ml

45999
WITH                    CARD

KWV
10 Year Old 

Barrel Select
Potstill Brandy

Gift Pack
(Incl. Glasses)

750ml

36999
WITH                    CARD

Glenmorangie
Highland
Single Malt
Scotch Whisky
Gift Pack
(Incl. Glasses)
750ml

54999
WITH                    CARD

8

For your nearest TOPS at SPAR store, phone our share call number 0860 31 3141 or visit our website: www.topsatspar.co.za. 
Specials available at all TOPS at SPAR stores from 21 October up to and including 9 November 2025, (including the Free State, Mpumalanga and North West Province) while stocks last. Not available 
in KwaZulu-Natal, Lowveld, Limpopo, Eastern, Northern or Western Cape. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Price and product availability may vary by region. In the event that an error occurs in an 
advertisement or incomplete information is printed, a notice will be displayed in-store with the correct details. Prices include VAT. No traders please. The advertised lines are only available at TOPS at SPAR stores.

per packper pack per pack
per pack

per pack per pack per pack

per pack
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Pineware
Black or White 
Cordless Kettle
1.7 litre

16999
each

Hth
Floater Plus
1.6 kg

15999
each

Christmas
Saver

SPAR
Cling Wrap
1s

WITH                    CARD

4899
each

SPAR
Kitchen Towel
2s
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2199
per pack

Glad
Light Foil Refill
10m

5499
each

SPAR
Aluminium
Light Weight Foil
5 meter

WITH                    CARD

2199
each

Scotch Brite
Heavy Duty 
Brass, Wire 
or Stainless 
Steel
Scourers
1s / 3s

2099
per pack

SPAR
Firelighters
3s

1799
per pack

SPAR
Heavy Duty
Refuse Bags
10s

4599
per pack

Garbie
Black 
Refuse Bags
20s

5499
each

SPAR 
goodliving 
Broom & Mop

5999
per set

Charka
Brikettes
5 kg

Hth
Granular 
Chlorine

8 kg

WITH                    CARD

39999
each

Homecare Essentials

WITH                    CARD

7899
per pack

Twinsaver
Toilet Tissue 
1 ply
15s

Energiser
Max AAA 

or AA
12s 13999

per pack

9999
per pack

Koopman
Wok

16999
each

SC_SSR4918_19

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available instore and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SUPERSPAR and SPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 21 October 2025 up to and including 09 November 2025, while stocks last. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Prices 

include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal,  Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). 



Summer
Saver

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available instore and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SUPERSPAR and SPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 21 October 2025 up to and including 09 November2025, while stocks last. We reserve the right to limit quantities. 

Prices include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal,  Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). 

Say “hello” to get specials, store details, SPAR Rewards & more!

Let’s chat     0860 313 141

For more info: www.spar.co.za  or  Find us on       /myspar
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Pet Care

Doing more with your money at SPAR

Experience a world of easy top-up options. Now available in-store only at Ts & Cs apply. For updated terms and conditions, please go to www.spar.co.za

YOU CAN DO IT ALL,
RIGHT HERE,AT

Pre-paid entertainment
vouchers

SIGN UP FOR MORE! MORE SAVINGS. MORE WINS. MORE FOR YOU.
Maximum 10 SPAR ewards deals per product, per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. While stocks last. Ts & Cs apply.

SPAR
Pro-Balance
or Pro-Balance 
Plus
6 kg / 8 kg
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

24999
each

SPAR
Woof Dry Dog Food 
(Excl. Puppy)
8 kg
Assorted

SPAR
Woof
Dog Food
820 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

4500BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Marltons
Regular 
Litter 
for Cats
10 kg

6999
each

Pro-Wash
Laundry Bar

500 g
Assorted

SPAR
Cat Litter 
Micro Crystals 
Super Fine
1.5 kg

7999
per pack

Pamper
Fine Cut
Multi-Pack
12s
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

10999
per pack

SPAR
Pro-Balance 
Cat Food
2 kg
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

9999
per pack

Whiskas
Dry Cat Food
900 g
Assorted

BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Homecare Essentials

Home Care 
By SPAR
Dishwashing Liquid
Refill
750 ml
Assorted

2299
each

Sunlight
Dishwashing 
Liquid
750 ml

3199
each

Domestos
Multipurpose Stain 
Removal Thick Bleach 
Cleaner -
750 ml
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2999
each

Handy Andy
All Purpose
Cream
750 ml
Assorted

Mr Muscle
Tile Cleaner
750 ml
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

4699
each

Mortein Target
Insect Killer
300 ml
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

3599
each

Sta Soft
Fabric Softener 
Refill Pouch 
(Excl. Ultra)
500 ml
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

6000BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Sunlight
Hand Washing Powder
2 kg
Assorted

18000BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Finish
All in 1 56s,
Quantum 
Tabs 50s
or Ultimate 
Plus Tabs 45s
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

21999
each

WITH                    CARD

3300BUY
ANY

2
FOR

5499
each

SaveR13

150 MB

2499
each

SaveR9

50 MB

400 MB

15999
each

SaveR60

Husky
Chunky
Dog Food
in Gravy 
or Jelly
775 g
Assorted

10000BUY
ANY

3
FOR
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